MOTORPOINT ARENA

ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

74
|co:-:v WED 3 MAY 2023 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 11
cm:glﬁpﬂp START TIME 16:00 INTERNATIO?'«IAL
Nottingham ICE HOCKEY
Division | - Group A FEDERATION
GAME ROSTER
LTU -ITA
Referees Linespersons

HOLM Mikael (SWE) , STERNAT Christoph (AUT)

Goalkeepers

Team: LTU
30 KARLA Elvinas 3 00:00 O 0 0 0.00 0.00
50 ARMALIS Mantas 3178:02 12 75 87 86.21 4.04

Team Roster

Team: LTU (Yellow)

No. Pos. Name GP G A PTS PIM +/-
4D  ALISAUSKAS Nerijus 3 0 0 0 0o -3
5D JASINEVICIUS Jaunius 3 0 0 0 0o -2
7F CETVERTAK llja 3 0 O 0 2 2
8 F GINTAUTAS Paulius 3 0 O 0 2 A

10F BENDZIUS Aivaras 3 1 0 1 2 0
11D GUSEVAS Kostas 3 0 1 1 4 0
13 F CIZAS Ugnius 3 0 O 0 0 -2
14 D  VALIVONIS Simonas 3 0 O 0 0o -1
15D MIKALAUSKAS Matas 3 0 0 0 0 -3
18D STANKIUS Mantas 3 0 O 0 2 2

21 F DUMCIUS Marijus 3 0 O 0 0o -1

22 F KRASILNIKOVAS Karolis 3 0 O 0 0o -3

27 F NOREIKA Eimantas 3 0 O 0 4 0

28 F BINKULIS Egidijus 3 0 1 1 2 A1

30 GK KARLA Elvinas 3 0 O 0 0

31F KALEINIKOVAS Mark 3 0 0 0 0o -1
33F BOSAS Arnoldas 3 0 0 0 2 -2
50 GK ARMALIS Mantas 3 0 O 0 0

51D PROTCENKO Edgar 3 0 1 1 2 +1
71F LAIMUTIS Dovydas 3 0 O 0 0 0
88 F GRINIUS Martynas 3 0 1 1 0o -1
97 F KRAKAUSKAS Emilijus 3 1 0 1 4 -2

Head Coach: PASCO Ron

NYQVIST Anders (SWE) , ZGONC Gasper Jaka (SLO)

Team:

ITA

No. Name

1 CLARA Damian
32 FAZIO Justin

Team:

ITA (Blue)

No. Pos. Name

1 GK
5F
7F
9F
10D
15D
16 F
19F
21D
27D
29 F
32 GK
37D
44 D
46 F
53 D
68 F
74 F
82 F
88 F
91D
93 F

CLARA Damian
BRUNNER Pascal
ZANETTI Marco
MANTENUTO Daniel
SPORNBERGER Peter
MIGLIORANZI Enrico
TEDESCO Daniel Ross
PETAN Alex

GLIRA Daniel

LARKIN Thomas
MICELI Angelo

FAZIO Justin
PIETRONIRO Phil
GIOS Gregorio
DELUCA Ivan
TRIVELLATO Alex
MARCHETTI Michele
McNALLY Brandon
HANNOUN Dante
TRAVERSA Tommaso
INSAM Marco

FRIGO Luca

3 60:00
3 118:33
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Head Coach: KEENAN Michael Edward
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GP MIP GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA
19 94.74 1.00
85.37 3.04

Legend:

+/- Plus/minus net A Assists D
G Goals GA Goals against

GP  Games played MIP Minutes and seconds played No.
Pos. Position PTS Points

SVS% Saves in percentage

Defender

Jersey number

SOG Shots on goal

GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK
PIM
SVs

Forward
Goalkeeper

Penalties in minutes

Saves
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